
 2011 GYEONGJU WORLD TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEDAL TALLY BY NATIONS

Rank NOC TEAM_NM G S B

1 CRO CROATIA 1 1

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1

3 KOR KOREA 1 2 3

4 THA THAILAND 1

5 CHN CHINA 2 2

6 FRA FRANCE 2 1

7 MAR MOROCCO 1 1

8 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 1

9 CAN CANADA 1

10 SRB SERBIA 1

11 GER GERMANY 2

12 RUS RUSSIA 2

13 ESP SPAIN 2

14 TUR TURKEY 3

8 8 16

Rank NOC TEAM_NM G S B

1 IRI IRAN 3 1 2

2 KOR KOREA 2 2

3 THA THAILAND 1 1 1

4 TUR TURKEY 1 1 1

5 ESP SPAIN 1 1

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1

7 POR PORTUGAL 1

8 UZB UZBEKISTAN 1

9 AFG AFGHANISTAN 1

10 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1

11 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 1

12 CYP CYPRUS 1

13 DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1

14 ITA ITALY 1

15 MLI MALI 1

16 MAR MOROCCO 1

17 RUS RUSSIA 1

18 VIE VIETNAM 1

8 8 16

FEMALE

FINAL RESULT
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FINAL RESULT

TOTAL

2011-05-064:17 PM     Page 1/1



 2011 GYEONGJU WORLD TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPSTEAM RANKING BY POINTS

Rank NOC TEAM_NM -46kg -49kg -53kg -57kg -62kg -67kg -73kg +73kg Pts G S B

1 KOR KOREA 14 4 6 6 4 6 9 9 58 1 2 3

2 CHN CHINA 9 14 4 14 1 9 1 3 55 2 2

3 FRA FRANCE 3 3 2 6 2 1 14 14 45 2 1

4 CRO CROATIA 3 4 14 0 9 3 0 2 35 1 1

5 TUR TURKEY 6 1 6 3 6 2 4 3 31 3

6 RUS RUSSIA 3 4 2 4 3 3 6 6 31 2

7 MAR MOROCCO 0 6 9 4 3 4 0 4 30 1 1

8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 3 9 0 14 0 3 29 1 1

9 THA THAILAND 4 3 2 2 14 2 2 0 29 1

10 ESP SPAIN 4 6 3 3 3 3 1 6 29 2

11 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 3 9 2 3 4 3 2 2 28 1

12 CAN CANADA 3 1 4 2 6 2 2 3 23 1

13 GER GERMANY 6 1 1 0 2 6 3 3 22 2

14 MEX MEXICO 4 3 1 1 1 2 4 4 20

15 USA UNITED STATES 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 4 20

16 BRA BRAZIL 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 2 18

17 GRE GREECE 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 17

18 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 16

19 AUS AUSTRALIA 3 1 3 1 4 3 1 0 16

20 UZB UZBEKISTAN 2 3 3 1 0 2 0 4 15

21 AZE AZERBAIJAN 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 2 14

22 NED NETHERLANDS 0 0 0 3 4 3 4 0 14

23 IRI IRAN 0 0 4 4 3 2 0 0 13

24 POL POLAND 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 3 12

25 SWE SWEDEN 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 12

26 UKR UKRAINE 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 2 12

27 PUR PUERTO RICO 0 1 2 2 2 2 3 0 12

28 INA INDONESIA 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 11

29 VIE VIETNAM 0 1 2 0 3 2 3 0 11

30 DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2 2 3 1 1 0 2 0 11

31 JOR JORDAN 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 11

32 BLR BELARUS 0 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 10

33 EGY EGYPT 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 10

34 PHI PHILIPPINES 1 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 9

35 SRB SERBIA 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 8 1

36 IND INDIA 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 8

37 ARG ARGENTINA 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 6

38 MOZ MOZAMBIQUE 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 6

39 MLI MALI 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 6

40 ITA ITALY 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 6

41 HKG HONG KONG 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6

42 PAN PANAMA 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6

43 AUT AUSTRIA 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 5

44 CYP CYPRUS 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 5

45 CHI CHILE 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 5

46 SEN SENEGAL 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 5

47 NOR NORWAY 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 5

48 ISR ISRAEL 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5

49 JPN JAPAN 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

50 ALG ALGERIA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

51 SLO SLOVENIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4

52 BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOWINA 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4

53 SUI SWITZERLAND 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

54 HUN HUNGARY 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4

55 GUA GUATEMALA 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4

56 MGL MONGOLIA 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

57 TJK TAJIKISTAN 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

FEMALE

FINAL RESULT
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 2011 GYEONGJU WORLD TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPSTEAM RANKING BY POINTS
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58 MAC MACAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

59 CAM CAMBODIA 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

60 SIN SINGAPORE 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

61 ISL ICELAND 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3

62 ESA EL SALVADOR 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

63 LIB LEBANON 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

64 TUN TUNISIA 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

65 COD CONGO THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

66 BUL BULGARIA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

67 ISV VIRGIN(US) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

68 GAB GABON 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

68 NZL NEW ZEALAND 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

70 CGO CONGO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

71 GEO GEORGIA 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

72 ARU ARUBA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

72 KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

72 PER PERU 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

72 QAT QATAR 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

76 MYA MYANMAR 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

77 CZE CZECH 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

78 GUI GUINEA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

79 FIN FINLAND 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

80 DEN DENMARK 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

81 BOL BOLIVIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

81 ETH ETHIOPIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

81 MNE MONTENEGRO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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 2011 GYEONGJU WORLD TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RANKING BY POINTS

Rank NOC TEAM_NM -54kg -58kg -63kg -68kg -74kg -80kg -87kg +87kg Pts G S B

1 IRI IRAN 6 3 5 10 15 15 14 6 74 3 1 2

2 KOR KOREA 9 3 15 2 5 4 9 14 61 2 2

3 TUR TURKEY 2 4 5 15 7 10 3 2 48 1 1 1

4 THA THAILAND 14 4 7 2 10 0 0 0 37 1 1 1

5 ESP SPAIN 3 15 3 2 2 4 6 1 36 1 1

6 CHN CHINA 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 31

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 10 7 4 2 3 2 28 1 1

8 UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 3 5 3 4 3 0 9 28 1

9 RUS RUSSIA 6 5 2 5 3 2 4 1 28 1

10 ITA ITALY 1 2 3 3 4 5 6 3 27 1

11 FRA FRANCE 3 2 2 5 3 5 4 2 26

12 CAN CANADA 1 1 4 4 4 4 3 4 25

13 GRE GREECE 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 24

14 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1 3 3 3 2 7 2 2 23 1

15 AFG AFGHANISTAN 4 5 1 7 0 5 0 0 22 1

16 DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2 7 3 5 3 2 0 0 22 1

17 USA UNITED STATES 1 5 2 2 5 3 1 3 22

18 MEX MEXICO 3 4 2 3 4 3 1 2 22

19 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 4 7 2 2 1 2 1 2 21 1

20 GER GERMANY 4 0 1 3 3 2 4 4 21

21 EGY EGYPT 3 4 1 2 4 4 1 2 21

22 BRA BRAZIL 4 4 2 4 4 2 1 0 21

23 JOR JORDAN 2 2 4 5 2 0 0 4 19

24 TJK TAJIKISTAN 0 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 18

25 PHI PHILIPPINES 3 3 2 4 3 3 0 0 18

26 MAR MOROCCO 2 2 0 1 0 7 2 3 17 1

27 NED NETHERLANDS 1 0 4 3 2 3 3 1 17

28 VIE VIETNAM 2 0 7 2 2 1 2 0 16 1

29 SRB SERBIA 1 0 4 4 0 3 1 3 16

30 CYP CYPRUS 0 2 1 1 4 0 1 6 15 1

31 HKG HONG KONG 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 1 15

32 POR PORTUGAL 0 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 14 1

33 CHI CHILE 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 14

34 GEO GEORGIA 2 0 4 0 2 2 0 3 13

35 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 13

36 MLI MALI 0 2 0 0 7 3 0 0 12 1

37 CRO CROATIA 0 3 0 4 0 0 2 3 12

38 UKR UKRAINE 1 2 0 0 3 3 1 2 12

39 PUR PUERTO RICO 0 0 0 4 3 3 0 2 12

40 AUS AUSTRALIA 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 12

41 IND INDIA 2 3 0 2 0 3 1 1 12

42 INA INDONESIA 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 12

43 NZL NEW ZEALAND 0 0 3 3 3 0 1 1 11

44 BLR BELARUS 0 0 3 1 2 3 2 0 11

45 MGL MONGOLIA 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 11

46 JPN JAPAN 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 10

47 SWE SWEDEN 1 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 10

48 SEN SENEGAL 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 10

49 QAT QATAR 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 9

50 HAI HAITI 0 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 9

51 ARM ARMENIA 3 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 9

52 MOZ MOZAMBIQUE 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 9

53 BUL BULGARIA 0 1 5 2 1 0 0 0 9

54 LIB LEBANON 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 1 8

55 AUT AUSTRIA 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 0 8

56 PAK PAKISTAN 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 8

57 SLO SLOVENIA 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 8

MALE

FINAL RESULT
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58 CGO CONGO 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 8

59 NOR NORWAY 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 8

60 ROU ROMANIA 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 8

61 MDA MOLDOVA 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 8

62 ARG ARGENTINA 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 7

63 POL POLAND 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 7

64 MAC MACAO 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 7

65 GUA GUATEMALA 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 7

66 HUN HUNGARY 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 7

67 ISR ISRAEL 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 7

68 ALG ALGERIA 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 7

69 DEN DENMARK 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

70 CZE CZECH 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 6

71 TUN TUNISIA 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 6

72 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 6

73 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

74 FIN FINLAND 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5

75 CRC COSTA RICA 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5

76 GAB GABON 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 5

77 CAF CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 5

78 SUR SURINAME 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 5

79 IRL IRELAND 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5

80 IRQ IRAQ 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 5

81 SIN SINGAPORE 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5

82 UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5

83 SVK SLOVAKIA 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4

84 ALB ALBANIA 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

85 TRI TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4

86 LAO LAOS 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4

87 MYA MYANMAR 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4

88 MAS MALAYSIA 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4

89 ESA EL SALVADOR 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4

90 LES LESOTHO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

91 SAM SAMOA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

92 JAM JAMAICA 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3

93 LTU LITHUANIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3

94 BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOWINA 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3

95 GUY GUYANA 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

96 ARU ARUBA 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

97 GHA GHANA 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3

97 KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3

97 MAD MADAGASCAR 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3

100 BEN BENIN 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3

101 LAT LATVIA 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

102 COD CONGO THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

103 NEP NEPAL 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

104 BRN BAHRAIN 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

105 BHU BHUTAN 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

106 BOL BOLIVIA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

107 NGR NIGERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

108 ISL ICELAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

109 CIV COTE DIVOIRE 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

110 ISV VIRGIN(US) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

111 NCD NEW CALEDONIA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

112 VAN VANUATU 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

113 ETH ETHIOPIA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

114 KIR KIRIBATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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115 MRI MAURITIUS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

115 SYR SYRIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

115 ZIM ZIMBABWE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

118 MNE MONTENEGRO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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